Peabody Awards Submission Release Form

I hereby permit the Peabody Awards to use the submitted program(s) listed below and related materials for educational and not-for-profit purposes and in publicity and outreach activities, including but not limited to: press releases; Peabody Awards show production; video news conferences; lectures; webcasts; panels; and touring exhibitions. I also permit preview copies to be made and distributed for use in the judging process, whereupon all copies shall be returned for permanent storage in the Peabody Awards Collection. The Peabody Awards presentation is recorded for documentation and may be aired as a television presentation. Clips may be included in this presentation, and in television and Internet programming produced by the Peabody Awards highlighting excellence in television, radio, and web production.

I hereby acknowledge and agree that the television presentation of the Peabody Awards presentation may be exhibited in any media, whether now known or hereafter devised, including all forms of television, Internet, on airlines and in other forms of distribution. In connection with the Peabody Awards' rights to include clips from the submitted program in such television presentation, I acknowledge and agree that clips may also be used in the advertising, promotion and publicity of such television presentation to the extent that such clips are included in the television presentation. I also hereby grant the Peabody Awards consent for the use and display of the likenesses of all recipients and guests within the confines of the Peabody Awards Presentation Ceremony. I warrant ownership of the submitted materials and waive all rights to legal recourse regarding use of the abovementioned clips and use of said likenesses. My signature on this document authorizes use of the submitted materials and willing participation in the complete production of The 75th Annual Peabody Awards.

ENTRY TITLE		INTERNAL USE ONLY Entry #
ENTRANT SIGNATURE	DATE	ENTRANT NAME PRINTED

TITLE & COMPANY/ORGANIZATION

EMAIL ADDRESS

Return this completed form to Peabody Awards by uploading it to your entry prior to submission or by email to peabody-support@getopenwater.com if you have already submitted.

NOTE: Submissions are not complete and will not be judged until release forms are received. For questions about the release, email peabody@uga.edu or call (706) 542-3787.